All capacities are based on the use of quality mild steel unless otherwise stated. All specifications, dimensions & weights are approximate & are to be used as a guide. Colours may vary.
Please note photographs/drawings may not be to scale. W. Neal Services Ltd reserves the right to alter any specifications. *For warranty terms please see our full Terms & Conditions (on our website). E&OE.
WNS Bead Roller Roll Set (BR/ROLLSET22)
00 44 (0) 1702 542 554
00 44 (0) 1702 542 558
W. NEAL SERVICES LTD
29 Purdeys Way
Purdeys Industrial Estate
Rochford
Essex
SS4 1ND
ENGLAND
WNS BEAD ROLLER ROLL SET (BR/ROLLSET22) includes 10 additional rolls that are compatible with 22mm shaft
Bead Rollers. By using these additional rolls on your bead roller, you can create hemmed edges, offset flanges,
contours, deep channels, and style lines. The BR/ROLLSET22 also includes 1 polyurethane lower wheel, this roll
can be used as a replacement lower roll with various upper rolls.
WNS Bead Roller Roll Set.
c/w 9 x Steel Dies and 1 x Polyurethane
Lower Wheel.
(BR/ROLLSET22)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model: Roll Inside Diameter: Rolls Included in Set:
BR/ROLLSET22 22mm
Polyurethane Lower, 180° Lower, Inside Offset, Outside Offset, Knife
Edge Tipping, Lower Edge Tipping, 3/8” Tipping, 1/2” Tipping, Round
Tipping & Lower Forming
Roll Length: Roll Outside Diameter: Dimensions: Weights - net/gross:
46mm - 60mm 45mm - 55mm
240mm x 210mm x 70mm
(l x w x h) 3.0Kg/4.0Kg
   Revised: June 2022